
+39 0434 690122 - www.midj.com© All right reserved. Midj S.p.a. - VAT nr IT01102740931

Colors and Materials

Structure

Baydur
3 Colors

Coating

Extraclear 
Transparent Glass

Glossy Fumè Glass Crystalceramic with 
effect calacatta 
marble

Crystalceramic 
Glossy Black Greek 
Marble

Crystalceramic with 
effect noir desir 
marble

Venetian 
crystalceramic

Downloads

Dimensions
DimensionsImage not found or type unknown

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

200 x 100 

(cm) 

(inch)

76 

29.9

200 

78.7

100 

39.4

220 x 116 

(cm) 

(inch)

76 

29.9

220 

86.6

116 

45.7

Volumetric Details

Weight 105 Kg

Volume 0.6 mc

Package 2

Moonlight Table
design Franco Poli

Moonlight fixed table with frame in Baydur® and crystal or cristalceramic 

top.



3D Moonlight (zip) - https://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/moonlight-3d.zip

https://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/moonlight-3d.zip
https://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/moonlight-3d.zip
https://www.midj.com/images/uploads/resources/moonlight-3d.zip

