

# **Moonlight** Table

design Franco Poli

Moonlight fixed table with frame in Baydur® and crystal or cristal ceramic top.



## **Colors and Materials**

#### **Structure**



**Baydur** 3 Colors

## Coating



Extraclear Transparent Glass



Glossy Fumè Glass



Crystalceramic with effect calacatta marble



Crystalceramic Glossy Black Greek Marble



Crystalceramic with effect noir desir marble



Venetian crystalceramic

## **Dimensions**

บาลอกราอกรู้ound or type unknown

	A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
	(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
200 x 100 (cm) (inch)	<b>76</b> 29.9	<b>200</b> 78.7	<b>100</b> 39.4
220 x 116 (cm) (inch)	<b>76</b> 29.9	<b>220</b> 86.6	<b>116</b> 45.7

## **Volumetric Details**

Weight 105 Kg Volume 0.6 mc Package 2

#### **Downloads**